POLS 5336 Data Assignment

e World Bank, World Governance Indicators (WGI)
o http://info.worldbank.org/governance/wgi/index.asp

it www.govindicators.org.

Select this link:
Download full data set
Select “Voice and Accountability” tab
Collect the data for your country from 2009-2014 for variable=Rank (0=lowest
V&A; 25=highest V&A
e Freedom House (FH)

O https://freedomhouse.org/

0 Select Reports, Freedom in the World

o For 2005, 2010, and 2015: click on your country and collect the data for

variable=Freedom Rating (1=most free; 7=least free)

e Failed States Index (FSI)

O http://fsi.fundforpeace.org/rankings-2010-sortable

o For 2005, 2010, and 2015: scroll down to the listing of countries; find your
country; and collect the data for the last column=Total (High=most failed/fragile;
Low=least failed/fragile)

O O0O0oo

By the Monday before our class, email me an Excel file for your country and your variable that
appears as below.

WGI-

V&A Bra
2005 62.98
2009 61.61
2010 etc.

leave blank if there is no

2011 data
2012

2013

2014

2015
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